11300052922

(Re	questor's Name)	
— (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(0	siness Entity Name	
ua)	siness Entity Name	;)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	ourient runivery	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,

Office Use Only



200301744922

U7/28/17--U1013--608 *+25.60



AUG 0 2 2017 J SHIVERS



COVER LETTER

'O :	Registration Sec Division of Cor				
	1871	Higgory Holdings	110		
UBJE	CI: <u>70 [1</u>	Hialeah Holdings,	ted Liability Company		
he enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subi	mitted for filing.		
lease r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
		Juan go	Romana Rosson)	
			Name of Person		
			Firm/Company		
		1600 S	Address Galles; Cl City/State and Zip Coo	2d #10	
			Äddress		,
		Coral	Gallers, Cl	3313	4
		,	City/State and Zip Coc	le	
			mano Chots		
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	al report notifica	tion)
or furt	her information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
Su	ian Jose R	Comano	at (<u>305</u>)	780-	7170
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:	į		
ฐ 〔\$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STRE	ET/COURIER	RADDRESS:
	Registr	ration Section	Regist	ration Section	
		on of Corporations ox 6327		on of Corporation Building	ons
		assee, FL 32314	2661 F	Executive Cente assee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1871 HIALEAH HOLDINGS LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on and assigned
lorida document number L13000052922	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
NOT APPLICABLE	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1871 WEST 62ND STREET
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	HIALEAH, FL 33012
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	1871 WEST 62ND STREET
.,	HIALEAH, FL 33012
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	111/11/11/11/12/35/12
If amending the registered agent and/or registered o	
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>·e</u> :
	5:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
Name of New Registered Agent.	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	97.43
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agread rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ompany has been notified in writing of this change.	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
ompany has been notified in writing of this change.	
	I and the second se

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending any other informat	ion, enter change(s) here	: (Attach additionai	sheets, if necessary.)	
	-		•	
<u> </u>				
		<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	·	i		
	<u>-</u>			
······································		 		
			<u>.</u>	
				
		<u> </u>		
	-	<u> </u> 		
-				-
		ĺ		
Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 07/07/2017		(optional)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the Do	t be specific and cannot be prior ock does not meet the application.		than 90 days after filing.) Pursu	
the record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		t an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of:
Dated	, 2017			
Oxleen Bes	aucourt			
- C7	Signature of a member or author	rized representative of	n member	
ARLEEN	Signature of a member or author SETANCOURT Typed or printe			
	Typed or printe	ed name of signee	- " -	
		j N		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25 00

GR = M $MBR = A$	lanager Authorized Member .		
itle	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MBR	ARLEEN BETANCOURT	1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD #3	Add
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	■ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			EChange
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change